

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:37 PM

Page 1 of 5

MIVILA

RFP No: 648

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 634

Status: AWARDED

Desc: Meat Aug '03-Jan '04

Bid Period Start: 16-AUG-03

Issue Date: 30-APR-03

Scheduled Open: 29-MAY-03

Award Date: 23-JUN-03

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-04

Due Date: 29-MAY-03

Date Opened: 04-JUN-03

By: Meat-Dairy Bid Chair

Group: MEAT

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
MEAT	3	60010	Beef Corned Round - Cooked	970720	\$1.8600	POUND	2,052	2 PIECE	CASE	12.00	\$22.3200	171	\$3816.7200
			Beef Corned Round - Cooked			FERRIS							
	7	60006	Beef Patties, 4-5 oz, 4 1/2 to 5 inch9 diameter		\$1.4500	POUND	21,310	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$14.5000	2,131	\$30899.5000
			Beef Patties, 4-5oz, 4 1/2 to 5			MAIDRITE							
	8	60005	Beef Patties with TVP, 3 oz.	9	\$2.3900	POUND	150	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$23.9000	15	\$358.5000
			Beef Patties, Lean, 3 oz.			MAIDRITE							
	10	60009Y	Beef Roast - Raw, Trimmed	972168	\$1.8900	POUND	1,170	35 POUND	CASE	35.00	\$66.1500	33	\$2211.3000
			Beef Roast - Raw, Trimmed			Ray's							
	18	60017Y	Frankfurters, All Beef, Sabrett Only	970714	\$1.8900	POUND	1,300	6 PACKAGE	CASE	30.00	\$56.7000	43	\$2457.0000
			Frankfurters, All Beef			SABRETT							
	19	60020	Frankfurters, Empire, 10/1 lb.	970711	\$2.8900	POUND	420	2 PACKAGE	CASE	10.00	\$28.9000	42	\$1213.8000
			Frankfurters, Empire, 10/1 lb.			SHOFAR							
	20	60019	Frankfurters, Foot Long	970786	\$1.6300	POUND	2,940	6 PACKAGE	CASE	60.00	\$97.8000	49	\$4792.2000
			Frankfurters, Foot Long			STAHL MEYER							
	24	60023Y	Ham, Cello	9	\$0.9000	POUND	11,137	3 PACKAGE	CASE	42.00	\$37.8000	265	\$10023.3000
			Ham, Cello			AL & JOHN							
	26	60025Y	Liverwurst	970703	\$1.5800	POUND	132	5 PACKAGE	CASE	15.00	\$23.7000	9	\$208.5600
			Liverwurst			S. MEYER							
	32	60031Y	Salami, Beef, Cooked	970763	\$1.3300	POUND	640	4 PACKAGE	CASE	20.00	\$26.6000	32	\$851.2000
			Salami, Beef, Cooked			S. MEYER							
	33	60032Y	Salami, Genoa	650518	\$1.6900	POUND	12,060	3 PACKAGE	CASE	24.00	\$40.5600	503	\$20381.4000
			Salami, Genoa			COLOSSEUM							
	35	60035	Sausage Breakfast Links	9	\$1.5400	POUND	1,940	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$15.4000	194	\$2987.6000
			Sausage Breakfast Links			MAIDRITE							

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:37 PM

Page 2 of 5

MIVILA

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
MEAT	37	60036	Sausage Patties, 2oz. Sausage Patties, 2oz.	9	\$1.5300	POUND	1,050	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$15.3000	105	\$1606.5000
						MAI RITE							
	38	60045	Spiced Ham, Luncheon Loaf Spiced Ham, Luncheon Loaf	9	\$1.3317	POUND	216	3 PACKAGE	CASE	24.00	\$31.9601	9	\$287.6407
						S. MEYER							
	42	60041	Turkey Burger Turkey Burger	9	\$1.0500	POUND	2,600	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$10.5000	260	\$2730.0000
						PERDUE							
	46	60044	Veal Patties Veal Patties	9	\$1.1400	POUND	160	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$11.4000	16	\$182.4000
						MAIDRITE							
16 Items awarded in MEAT										Total MEAT:			\$85007.6207
16 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:			\$85007.6207

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:37 PM

Page 3 of 5

Savory Foods

RFP No: 648

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 634

Status: AWARDED

Desc: Meat Aug '03-Jan '04

Bid Period Start: 16-AUG-03

Issue Date: 30-APR-03

Scheduled Open: 29-MAY-03

Award Date: 23-JUN-03

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-04

Due Date: 29-MAY-03

Date Opened: 04-JUN-03

By: Meat-Dairy Bid Chair

Group: MEAT

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value	
MEAT	2	60050	Bacon, Turkey	28668	\$1.8542	POUND	288	12	POUND	CASE	12.00	\$22.2500	24	\$534.0010
			Bacon, Turkey			Carolina								
	16	60016	Chicken Breast, Raw, Boneless	14501	\$1.8500	POUND	850	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$18.5000	85	\$1572.5000
			Chicken Breast, Raw, Boneless			Raford								
	17	60018Y	Frankfurters, All Beef, 8/1 lb.	28554	\$1.4480	POUND	8,904	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$14.4800	890	\$12892.9920
			Frankfurters, All Beef, 8/1 lb.			Gwatley								
	30	60029	Pepperoni, Sliced	06540	\$1.6450	POUND	7,340	10	POUND	CASE	10.00	\$16.4500	734	\$12074.3000
			Pepperoni, Sliced			Sugardale								
	4 Items awarded in MEAT										Total MEAT:		\$27073.7930	
4 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$27073.7930		

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:37 PM

Page 4 of 5

T.A. Morris

RFP No: 648
Buyer RFP ID: 634
Desc: Meat Aug '03-Jan '04
Bid Period Start: 16-AUG-03
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-04
Group: MEAT

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc
Status: AWARDED
Issue Date: 30-APR-03
Due Date: 29-MAY-03
Scheduled Open: 29-MAY-03
Date Opened: 04-JUN-03
Award Date: 23-JUN-03
By: Meat-Dairy Bid Chair

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
MEAT	1	60001	Bacon, Sliced, 26-30 Slices/lb., LAID OUT Grade A Bacon, Sliced, 26-30 Slices/lb., LAID OUT	MBACRG	\$2.0800	POUND	27,840	15 POUND	CASE	15.00	\$31.2000	1,856	\$57907.2000
	4	60011	Beef Ground Chuck Beef Ground Chuck	AB1000	\$1.1800	POUND	1,200	20 POUND	CASE	20.00	\$23.6000	60	\$1416.0000
	5	60003	Beef Patties, 3 oz. Beef Patties, 3 oz.	BP0005	\$1.0300	POUND	22,788	18 POUND	CASE	18.00	\$18.5400	1,266	\$23471.6400
	6	60004	Beef Patties, 4 oz. Beef Patties, 4 oz.	BP004	\$1.0300	POUND	4,482	18 POUND	CASE	18.00	\$18.5400	249	\$4616.4600
	9	60008	Beef Roast - Cooked, Fresh Beef Roast - Cooked	BCRB00	\$1.8700	POUND	7,680	2 PIECE	CASE	10.00	\$18.7000	768	\$14361.6000
	11	60007	Beef TVP Mix, 20 # Beef TVP Mix, 20 #	BP0001	\$1.0300	POUND	840	20 POUND	CASE	20.00	\$20.6000	42	\$865.2000
	12	60012	Beef Wafer Steaks, 2.5 oz. Beef Wafer Steaks, 2.5 oz.	MTWSH	\$1.3100	POUND	4,398	6 POUND	CASE	6.00	\$7.8600	733	\$5761.3800
	13	60014Y	Bologna, Beef Bologna, Beef	SMBBOL	\$1.3800	POUND	5,000	1 PIECE	CASE	5.00	\$6.9000	1,000	\$6900.0000
	14	60013Y	Bologna, Beef & Pork Bologna, Beef & Pork	SMBOLO	\$1.1800	POUND	1,200	1 PIECE	CASE	5.00	\$5.9000	240	\$1416.0000
	15	60015Y	Bologna, Turkey Bologna, Turkey	SMTBOL	\$0.6700	POUND	7,238	2 PIECE	CASE	10.00	\$6.7000	724	\$4849.4600
	21	60021	Frankfurters, Hebrew National Frankfurters, Hebrew National	HEBREW	\$2.3300	POUND	1,060	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$23.3000	106	\$2469.8000
	22	60075	Frankfurters, Nathan's Frankfurters, Nathan's, 8/1 lb.	NATHANS	\$2.0400	POUND	5,480	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$20.4000	548	\$11179.2000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:37 PM

Page 5 of 5

T.A. Morris

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
MEAT	23	60022	Frankfurters, Turkey Frankfurters, Turkey	HDTF08	\$0.6900	POUND	8,136	24 POUND	CASE	24.00	\$16.5600	339	\$5613.8400
						LONGMONT							
	25	60024Y	Ham, Turkey Ham, Turkey	SMTHAM	\$1.1000	POUND	2,160	2 PIECE	CASE	20.00	\$22.0000	108	\$2376.0000
						PERDUE							
	27	60026	Meatballs, Beef or Pork, T.V.P. Meatballs, Beef or Pork, T.V.P.	BBMB01	\$0.9900	POUND	7,650	25 POUND	CASE	25.00	\$24.7500	306	\$7573.5000
						T.A. MORRIS SONS NO PORK							
	28	60027Y	Pastrami Pastrami	SMPAST	\$1.9500	POUND	787	1 PIECE	CASE	10.00	\$19.5000	79	\$1534.6500
						STAHL MEYER							
	29	60028Y	Pastrami, Turkey Pastrami, Turkey	SMTPAS	\$1.2900	POUND	1,008	2 PIECE	CASE	20.00	\$25.8000	50	\$1300.3200
						PERDUE							
	31	60030	Pork Ribette, 3 oz. BBQ Style Pork Ribette, 3 oz. BBQ Style	MPKRIB	\$1.3700	POUND	2,580	15 POUND	CASE	15.00	\$20.5500	172	\$3534.6000
						T.A. MORRIS SONS							
	34	60033Y	Salami, Turkey Salami, Turkey	SMTSAL	\$0.9900	POUND	200	2 PIECE	CASE	10.00	\$9.9000	20	\$198.0000
						SHENENDOAH							
	36	60034	Sausage Links, Italian Sausage Links, Italian	misaus	\$1.3800	POUND	980	10 POUND	CASE	10.00	\$13.8000	98	\$1352.4000
						PREMIO							
	39	60037Y	Turkey Breast, One Star Turkey Breast, One Star	SMTBSH	\$1.1300	POUND	1,404	2 PIECE	CASE	24.00	\$27.1200	59	\$1586.5200
						SHENENDOAH							
	41	60038Y	Turkey Breast, Three Star Turkey Breast, Three Star	SMSHCT	\$1.6600	POUND	11,070	2 PIECE	CASE	24.00	\$39.8400	461	\$18376.2000
						SHENENDOAH							
	43	60040	Turkey Ground, Lean Turkey Ground	FZGRTK	\$0.5400	POUND	3,980	20 POUND	CASE	20.00	\$10.8000	199	\$2149.2000
						PERDUE							
	23 Items awarded in MEAT										Total MEAT:		\$180809.1700
23 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:			\$180809.1700
Report Total: 43										Report Total:			\$292890.5837